WATER WELL RI	ECORD 1	Form WWC	<b>:-5</b>	Div	ision of Wate	r		
Original Record	Correction [	Change in We	ll Use	Resc	urces App N	o.	Well ID	
1 LOCATION OF WA	TER WELL	Fracti	ion	Sec	tion Numbe	r Township Numb		ige Number
County: Dicke	KON	55/4	NWSE/A	1/4	28	T 128	R 4	DE UW
2 WELL OWNER: La. Business	st Name	The First	Tark	Street or Ru	ral Address	where well is located	(ıf unknown	, distance and
	المال المال	الأوران	TACOL	direction from	nearest town or	intersection): If at owne	r's address,	check here: 🔲 🎾
Address 2020 I PAIL NO. FROM CHARMEN GO 1 3. MATIS FASTION ALK								
Address City: Chapa		ate: K5 ZIP						
					10 V PAI	ZRA+ Go	17000	JUBRIO
3 LOCATE WELL	4 DEPTH C	F COMPLET	ED WELL: .	. <i>7. Y</i> ft	.   5 Latitu	ide N. 38° 58. tud W. 096° 5	667	(decimal degrees)
WITH "X" IN SECTION BOX:	Depth(s) Grou	ndwater Encount	tered: 1) <b>6</b> .	<b>7</b> ft.	Longi	tud W. 096° 5	9.312	(decimal degrees)
N SECTION BOX:		ft. 3)			Horizo	ntal Datum WGS 8	4 □ NAD	83 □ NAD 27
	WELL'S STA	TIC WATER LE	EVEL: <b>44</b> 0	2 f <sub>e</sub>	~	F. T. 121 1. /T 14 1		
	below land	d surface, measur	red on (mo-day-	yr) <i>[[[].[</i> ].		PS (unit make/model:	priyir	-E.111X5
NWNE   above land surface, measured on (mo-day-				yı <i>)</i>	· (WAAS enabled? ☐ Yes ☐ No)			
		☐ Land Survey ☐ Topographic Map						
W	E after hours pumping gpr Well water was ft.				☐ Online Mapper:			
SWSE	a. <del>0</del> -0-1				-	11251		
		hours pumpi ld· <b>9</b> gpm			6 Eleva	tion://25	Ground	l Level 🔲 TOC
S	Bore Hole Dia	imeter	in to 100'	ft and	Source	: Land Survey		
1 mile	Boile Hole Dia	inctos.	in. to	. it. and		Other		
7 WELL WATER TO	BE USED AS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					*	
1. Domestic:		ublic Water Sup	ply, well ID		10 □ Oi	Field Water Supply: 1	ease	
Household		Dewatering: how				Hole: well ID		
☐ Lawn & Garden	7. 🗆 A	quifer Recharge	: well ID		☐ Ca	sed Uncased	Geotechnica	al
☐ Livestock		Monitoring: well			12 Geoth	ermal: how many bore	s?	*****
2 🔲 Irrigation		ironmental Reme			a) Cl	osed Loop 🔲 Horizon	tal 🗌 Vert	ical
3 ☐ Feedlot	$\square$ A	ir Sparge	☐ Soil Vapor I	Extraction	b) Or	en Loop 🔲 Surface Di	ischarge 🗌	Inj. of Water
4. ☐ Industrial	□R	Recovery	☐ Injection	_		her (specify):		
Was a chemical/bacteri	ological samp	le submitted t	o KDHE?	Yes No	If ves, date	sample was submitte	ed:	
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? ☐ Yes								
8 TYPE OF CASING USED: Steel PVC Other CASING JOINTS: Glued Clamped Welded Threaded								
Casing diameter								
Casing height above land surface								
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL:								
☐ Steel ☐ Stainless Steel ☐ Fiberglass ☐ PVC ☐ Other (Specify)								
☐ Brass ☐ Galvanized Steel ☐ Concrete tile ☐ None used (open hole)								
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:								
☐ Continuous Slot ☐ Mill Slot ☐ Gauze Wrapped ☐ Torch Cut ☐ Drilled Holes ☐ Other (Specify)								
☐ Louvered Shutter ☐ Key Punched ☐ Wire Wrapped ☐ Saw Cut ☐ None (Open Hole)								
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From								
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From								
9 GROUT MATERIAL: Deat cement Cement grout Bentonite Other								
9 GROUT MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout Bentonite Other								
Nearest source of possible contamination: Nonce Losse								
☐ Septic Tank ☐ Lateral Lines ☐ Pit Privy ☐ Livestock Pens ☐ Insecticide Storage								
Sewer-Lines								
☐ Watertight Sewer Lin		epage Pit	☐ Feedyard		Fertilizer Sto	rage 🔲 Oil We	ell/Gas Well	
☐ Other (Specify) Direction from well?	••••••	·· ···································		 all?		Δ.		
10 FROM TO				FROM				IC INTERNATE
10 FROM 10 2		THOLOGIC LO		TKUM	TO	LITHO. LOG (cont.) o	i LTOQQIV	OINTERVALS
		hole Mix	(Part)	<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2 12/	Greinish	-		-				
14 21 42 42 43 69	11/5/0			1				
1 3/2 1 4/3 1	VELLOW	Shole	_	1				
	very 5)	DUC /	· <del>-</del> - \	-				
	GUMISTON	18 / M	IATIV)					
96 100	GNY DIL	y Shaya	PARK	Notes:				
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1								
11 CONTRACTOR'S under my jurisdiction ar	OR LANDO	WNER'S CER	TIFICATIO	This water	r well was	constructed, $\square$ rec	onstructed	or plugged
under my jurisdiction ar	d was complet	ted on (mo-day	-year) //./.5	and	this record	s true to the best of n	ny knowjec	ige and helief.
Kansas Water Well Con	tractor's Licen	ise No. 4.5.1	This W	ater Well Re	cord was cor	npleted on (mo-day-y	/ear) <b>////</b>	1.3/.000
under the business name		1 2 1 - 12		111		, , ,		* */ ->
) (a.1 1 1 1	ofHall	mad.	W. D.P.	Usny	4 of Tree leb - 6	set for		DIFF
Mail 1 white copy alo	ng with a fee of \$5	00 for each constr	ructed well to Ka	nsas Departmen	t of Health and	inpleted on (mo-day-y	vater, GWTS	Sction, 5.5524
Mail 1 white copy alo 1000 SW Jackson St Visit us at http://www.kdheks	, Suite 420, Topel	ka, Kansas 66612-1	ructed well to Kar 1367 Mail one to	nsas Departmen Water Well Ow KSA 82a-12	mer and retain o	Environment, By Con of X ne for your records Telep	hone 785-296	Sction, 5-5524 ed 1/20/2015